
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931035007 7PSSDB 18.84 4.95 93.26

1931035057P6 - (323-4812) Amandera Pkwy-Beadle Ln Ded-Ruben 7PSSDB 18.84 4.55 85.72

1931035091P6 - (323-4892) Soto Shop 7PSSDB 18.34 6.95 127.46

1931035138P6 - (323-4942) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 9 5PSSDB 18.87 5.15 97.18

1931035173P6 - (323-4831) EVERGROVE PARKWAY PH 3 7PSSDB 18.84 4.95 93.26

1931035206P6 - (323-4832) EVERGROVE SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 18.86 5.15 97.13

1931035250P6 - (323-4908) EVERGROVE SEC 6 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.86 5.15 97.13

1931035289 7PSSDB 18.84 4.95 93.26

784.40

5% -39.22

TOTAL 745.18

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 1/16/2026

R006481

0

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-4831) EVERGROVE PARKWAY PH 3

P6 - (323-4831) EVERGROVE PARKWAY PH 3


	01-08-2026 TO 01-14-2026



